

Ê

(IN CHAMBERS)

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2005

CRLMP.NO(s). 12888

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2005 in CRLRP No. 1110/1995 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.29.8.2006)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

but in spite of Time was granted to the petitioner to surrender,
arrants against the that he has not surrendered. Issue non-bailable w
petitioner.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER